Allocations for Section 18004(a)(1) of the CARES Act to Nebraska Institutions

Minimum Allocation to

be Awarded for
Emergency Financial

OPEID Institution Total Allocation Aid Grants to Students
00256500 University Of Nebraska $15,628,700 $7,814,350
00255100 University Of Nebraska - Kearney $3,925,967 $1,962,984
00255400 University Of Nebraska At Omaha $10,759,273 $5,379,637
00689500 University Of Nebraska Medical Center $1,295,673 $647,837

University of Nebraska $31,609,613 $15,804,808
00253900 Chadron State College $1,081,277 $540,639
00255900 Peru State College $827,344 $413,672
00256600 Wayne State College $2,521,559 $1,260,780

Nebraska State College System $4,430,180 $2,215,091
02099500 Central Community College $1,890,454 $945,227
01258600 Metropolitan Community College $5,767,395 $2,883,698
00255700 Mid-Plains Community College $774,946 $387,473
01166700 Northeast Community College $1,729,207 $864,604
02508300 Southeast Community College $4,282,436 $2,141,218
00256000 Western Nebraska Community College $805,697 $402,849

Community Colleges $15,250,135 $7,625,069
00974300 Bellevue University $1,169,139 $584,570
00639900 Bryan College Of Health Sciences $484,417 $242,209
00961700 Capitol School Of Hairstyling And Esthetics $228,346 $114,173
00849200 Chi Health School Of Radiologic Technology $20,297 $10,149
00986200 Clarkson College $441,901 $220,951
02079700 College Of Hair Design $249,536 $124,768
00254000 College Of Saint Mary $1,055,309 $527,655
00254100 Concordia University $1,017,489 $508,745
03164300 Creative Center (The) $61,073 $30,537
00254200 Creighton University $3,193,341 $1,596,671
00254400 Doane University $1,538,922 $769,461
00254800 Hastings College $1,051,950 $525,975
01151900 Joseph's College Cosmetology $379,798 $189,899
03323300 Little Priest Tribal College $144,184 $72,092
03279300 Myotherapy Institute $47,524 $23,762
04132600 Paul Mitchell The School - Lincoln $91,829 $45,915
00255300 Midland University $1,102,337 $551,169
02550800 Nebraska Indian Community College $77,576 $38,788
00640400 Nebraska Methodist College Of Nursing & Allied Health $557,892 $278,946
00255500 Nebraska Wesleyan University $1,382,752 $691,376
04240800 Summit Christian College $19,025 $9,513
00256300 Union College $757,995 $378,998
03821400 Universal College Of Healing Arts $54,312 $27,156
02610500 Xenon International Academy li $346,579 $173,290
00256700 York College $459,315 $229,658

Nonpublic Institutions $15,932,838 $7,966,426

$67,222,766

$33,611,394



